INA  EGBZ0810-E40  plain
bearings
What is the best place 40 Bore Diameter (mm) to buy INA
EGBZ0810-E40 plain bearings online? Manufacturing Service .
Bore Diameter (mm) 40
d 40 mm
L5 144 mm
L2 16 mm
L3 83 mm
A 49 mm
A1 16 mm
B 49.2 mm
H 114 mm
H1 102 mm
H2 83 mm
L 144 mm
L1 88 mm
N 29 mm
N1 19 mm
S 19 mm
A2 33 mm
N2 49 mm
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name NACHI
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0
Product Group M06110